

2024 Tumbleweed Music Festival

August 30 - September 1, 2024 Three Rivers Folklife Society

P.O. Box 1098, Richland, WA 99352 Artist/Craft Contact: Terri Widergren Email: twidgal@gmail.com

Phone: (509) 308-7420

Artist and Craft Vendors' Application for Tumbleweed Music Festival

Howard Amon Park, Richland, WA

August 31 - September 1, 2024 - 11:00am - 5:00pm

Applications are due August 1st, 2024

Business Name					
Contact Name					
Phone (day)	(evening)				
Address					
City	State	Zip			
E-mail (we will send receipt of application)					
Web Site					
WA state tax number	G	Granted to			
I have a Richland business lice OR I want to be included under th		se (\$10 fee	for vendor)		
Description of your sale/display ite	ems				
2D Artwork	Metalwork/Sculpture	e	Fiber art		Glass
Woodworking	Ceramic		Soap/lotion		Musical Instruments
Floral Other (please specify)	Paper		Candles		
Price range for goods being offered					
Please describe the size & shape of your booth (10x10, square, round, etc.):					
Names of helpers / Request for pet in booth					

Artist and Craft Vendors' Application for Tumbleweed Music Festival

Howard Amon Park, Richland, WA August 31 - September 1, 2024 -- 11:00am - 5:00pm Page 2

Amount enclosed :	Application Fee (\$50.00 per 10 fo	ot frontage)
	Richland Business License Fee (\$3	10.00)
	Late Fee (if after August 1) (\$20.0	00)
	Total	
Include photos of your art	with the application. JPGs are accepta	able. Returning artists need NOT send in photos.
and guidelines set forth in Rivers Folklife Society and movement, set-up, tear-do	the artist's prospectus for the Tumble the City of Richland, their officers, em	be selling the work described. I have read and understood the rules weed Music Festival, and agree to save and hold harmless the Three ployees and agents for damage to persons or property caused by the it in connection with the Tumbleweed Music Festival and further aims for such damages.
Signature		Date
Mail your application and f WA 99352		"3RFS") to: Tumbleweed Music Festival, P.O. Box 1098, Richland, OR:
	s form to <u>vendors@3rfs.net</u> and pay y est.com/craft-vendors.html	our fee online via PayPal using the link at